STC2 Eastern Beaches

Suburb STA Bus Stop Time
Morning Bus Service
Stop 1: Malabar Bilga Crescent at Calga Avenue 07.00
Bus Stop: 2036174
Stop 2: Malabar Prince Edward Street near Napier Street 07.01
Bus Stop: 2036184
Stop 3: Malabar Anzac Parade after Franklin Street 07.03
Bus Stop: 2036110
Stop 4: Little Bay Anzac Parade after Pine Avenue 07.06
Bus Stop: 2036119
Stop 5: Botany Botany Road opposite Tenderden Road 0717
Bus Stop: 201917
Stop 6: Botany Banksia Street at Daniel Street 07.20
Bus Stop: 201946
Stop 7: Botany Swinbourne Street at Stephen Road 07.22
Bus Stop: 201956
Stop 8: Pagewood Page Street at Holloway Street 07.23
Bus Stop: 203544
Stop 9: Pagewood Page Street at Cowper Avenue 07.25
Bus Stop: 203546
Stop 10: Pagewood Heffron Road at Kenny Road 07.27
Bus Stop: 203549
Stop 11: Maroubra Fitzgerald Avenue at Beatty Avenue 07.32
Bus Stop: 2035183
Stop 12: Maroubra Fitzgerald Avenue at Camira Street 07.33
Bus Stop: 2035185
Stop 13: Maroubra Marine Parade Terminus — Maroubra Beach 07.35
Bus Stop: 203595
Stop 14: Maroubra Marine Parade at Maroubra Road 07.37
Bus stop: 2035143
Stop 15: Maroubra Torrington Road before Wilson Street 07.38
Bus Stop: 2035193
Stop 16: Maroubra Torrington Road opposite Inman Street 07.39

Bus Stop: 2035159



Suburb STA Bus Stop Time

Morning Bus Se rvice

Stop 17: South Coogee Malabar Road opposite Mermaid Avenue 07.41
Bus Stop: 203418

Stop 18: Coogee Malabar Road opposite Napper Street 07.42
Bus Stop: 203421

Stop 19: Maroubra Moverly Road at Garden Street 07.45
Bus Stop: 2035163

Stop 20: South Coogee Moverly Road after Cooper Street 07.46
Bus Stop: 203259

Stop 21: South Coogee Moverly Road — South Coogee Public School 07.47
Bus Stop: 203438

Stop 22: Coogee Arden Street at Malabar Road 07.48
Bus Stop: 203422

Stop 23: Coogee Arden Street at Dolphin Street 07.49
Bus Stop: 203470

Stop 24: Waverley St Catherine’s School 08.00

Bus Stop:202473



STC2 Eastern Beaches

Suburb STA Bus Stop Time

Afternoon Bus Service

Stop 24: Waverley St Catherine’s School 15.30
Bus Stop: 20 2473

Stop 23: Coogee Arden Street opposite Coogee Bay Road 15.35
Bus Stop: 203471

Stop 22: South Coogee Arden Street near Malabar Road 15.39
Bus Stop: 203414

Stop 21: South Coogee Moverly Road — South Coogee Public School 15.43
Bus Stop: 203433

Stop 20: South Coogee Moverly Road at Cooper Street 15.44
Bus Stop: 2035161

Stop 19: Maroubra Moverly Road at Garden Street 15.45
Bus Stop: 2035163

Stop 18: South Coogee Malabar Road after Napper Street 15.48
Bus Stop: 203415

Stop 17: South Coogee Malabar Road after Mermaid Avenue 15.50
Bus Stop: 203586

Stop 16: Maroubra Torrington Road at Inman Street 15.52
Bus Stop: 203588

Stop 15: Maroubra Torrington Road at Marine Parade 15.53
Bus Stop: 203590

Stop 14: Maroubra Marine Parade opposite Bond Street 15.54
Bus stop 203592

Stop 13: Maroubra Marine Parade Terminus — Maroubra Beach 15.56
Bus Stop: 203585

Stop 12: Maroubra Fitzgerald Avenue at Malabar Road 15.57
Bus Stop: 2035180

Stop 11: Maroubra Fitzgerald Avenue at Chester Street 15.58
Bus Stop: 2035182

Stop 10: Pagewood Heffron Road opposite Kenny Road 16.03

Bus Stop: 2036195



Suburb STA Bus Stop Time

Afternoon Bus Service

Stop 9: Pagewood Page Street at Cowper Avenue 16.05
Bus Stop: 203539
Stop 8: Botany Page Street — Pagewood Public School 16.07
Bus Stop: 203541
Stop 7: Botany Swinbourne Street at Stephen Street 16.08
Bus Stop: 201938
Banksia Street before Daniel Street 16.10
Stop 6: Bot
P oy Bus Stop: 201944
. Botany Road after Cranbrook Street 16.13
Stop 5: Bot
P orany Bus Stop: 201927
Stop 4: Little Bay Anzac Parade after Pine Avenue 16.25
Bus Stop: 2036125
Stop 3: Malabar Bilga Crescent at Calga Avenue 16.28
Bus Stop: 2036714
Prince Edward Street near Napier Street 16.31
Stop 2: Malab

op < Nalabar Bus Stop: 2036184
Anzac Parade after Franklin Street 16.32

Stop 1: Malab
op I Matabar Bus Stop: 2036110





